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Name and Hometown Leg Dist Office # Office Phone Email Address
Chair: Steven Johnson, Assaria 108 276-W 785-296-7696 steven.johnson@house.ks.gov

Vice Chair: Chris Croft, OP 8 186-N 785-296-7695 Chris.Croft@house.ks.gov

Ranking Democrat: Cindy Neighbor, Shawnee 18 43-S 785-296-7690 Cindy.Neighbor@house.ks.gov

Republican Members: 
Emil Bergquist, Park City 91 165-W 785-296-7681 emil.bergquist@house.ks.gov
Jesse Borjon, Topeka 52 512-N 785-296-7374 jesse.borjon@house.ks.gov
Ken Collins, Mulberry 2 167-W 785-296-7698 Ken.Collins@house.ks.gov
Mike Dodson, Manhattan 67 352-S 785-296-7402 mike.dodson@house.ks.gov
Randy Garber, Sabetha 62 459-W 785-296-7665 randy.garber@house.ks.gov
Steven Howe, Salina 71 167-W 785-296-7642 steven.howe@house.ks.gov
Pat Proctor, Leavenworth 41 352-S 785-296-7357 pat.proctor@house.ks.gov
Bill Rhiley, Wellington 80 166-W 785-296-7671 Bill.Rhiley@house.ks.gov
Chuck Smith, Pittsburg 3 559-W 785-296-7426 chuck.smith@house.ks.gov
John Toplikar, Olathe 15 268-W 785-296-7658 John.Toplikar@house.ks.gov

Democratic Members:
Elizabeth Bishop, Wichita 88 54-B 785-296-5016 Elizabeth.Bishop@house.ks.gov
Gail Finney, Wichita 84 451-S 785-296-7649 gail.finney@house.ks.gov
Brett Parker, Overland Park 29 451-S 785-296-5413 Brett.Parker@house.ks.gov
Vic Miller, Topeka 58 50-S 785-296-7365 Vic.Miller@house.ks.gov
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